
 
 

Portland Planning Commission 
 

Updated April 4, 2024 
 

 

Items on this tentative schedule are subject to change.  
Check the Planning Commission calendar a week prior to each meeting to see the final confirmed agenda. 

 
 

PC meeting Officer Mtg 
(if necessary) 

Agenda Item Staff Action Time 

4/23/24 
5 p.m. 

4/11/24 Portland Urban Forest Plan 
 
Land Division Code 
 

Brian Landoe, PP&R 
 
Morgan Tracy 
 

Briefing 
 
Work Session 
 

30 min 
 
90 min 
 

5/21/24 
5 p.m. 
JP 

5/9/24 Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP) Barry Manning Briefing / Hearing 120 min 

5/28/24 
5 p.m. 

5/16/24 Land Division Code 
 

Morgan Tracy Work Session / Recommendation 30 min 

6/11/24 
12:30 p.m. 
JP 

5/30/24 Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP) Barry Manning Work Session 60 min 

6/25/24 
5 p.m. 

6/13/24 Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP) Barry Manning Work Session 60 min 

7/9/24 
12:30 p.m. 

6/27/24 Title 11 Amendments 
 

Brian Landoe  
 

Briefing / Hearing  
 

120 min 
 

https://www.portland.gov/bps/planning/planning-commission/events


 
 

7/23/24 
5 p.m. 

7/11/24 Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP) 
 
Title 11 Amendments 
 

Barry Manning 
 
Brian Landoe 

Recommendation 
 
Work Session 

30 min 
 
90 min 

8/13/24 
12:30 p.m. 

8/1/24 Title 11 Amendments Brian Landoe Work Session / Recommendation 60 min 

8/27/24 
5 p.m. 

8/15/24     

9/10/24 
12:30 p.m. 

8/29/24     

9/24/24 
5 p.m. 

9/12/24 East Portland Tax Increment Financing Prosper Portland Briefing / Hearing 60 min 

10/8/24 
12:30 p.m. 

9/26/24 Central City Tax Increment Financing Prosper Portland Briefing / Hearing 60 min 

10/22/24 
5 p.m. 

10/10/24 East Portland Tax Increment Financing 
 
Central City TIF 

Prosper Portland 
 
Prosper Portland 
 

Work Session / Recommendation 
 
Work Session / Recommendation 

30 min 
 
30 min 

11/12/24 
12:30 p.m. 

10/31/24     

11/26/24 
5 p.m. 

11/14/24     

12/10/24 
12:30 p.m. 

11/28/24     

 
 
 
 



 
 
Upcoming: 

• HPS 
• EOA 


