

## **Portland Planning Commission**

Updated April 4, 2024

## Items on this tentative schedule are subject to change.

Check the <u>Planning Commission calendar</u> a week prior to each meeting to see the final confirmed agenda.

PC meeting	Officer Mtg (if necessary)	Agenda Item	Staff	Action	Time
<b>4/23/24</b> 5 p.m.	4/11/24	Portland Urban Forest Plan	Brian Landoe, PP&R	Briefing	30 min
		Land Division Code	Morgan Tracy	Work Session	90 min
<b>5/21/24</b> 5 p.m. JP	5/9/24	Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP)	Barry Manning	Briefing / Hearing	120 min
<b>5/28/24</b> 5 p.m.	5/16/24	Land Division Code	Morgan Tracy	Work Session / Recommendation	30 min
<b>6/11/24</b> 12:30 p.m. JP	5/30/24	Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP)	Barry Manning	Work Session	60 min
<b>6/25/24</b> 5 p.m.	6/13/24	Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP)	Barry Manning	Work Session	60 min
<b>7/9/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	6/27/24	Title 11 Amendments	Brian Landoe	Briefing / Hearing	120 min

4

7/23/24	7/11/24	Montgomery Park Area Plan (MPAP)	Barry Manning	Recommendation	30 min
5 p.m.		Title 11 Amendments	Brian Landoe	Work Session	90 min
<b>8/13/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	8/1/24	Title 11 Amendments	Brian Landoe	Work Session / Recommendation	60 min
<b>8/27/24</b> 5 p.m.	8/15/24				
<b>9/10/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	8/29/24				
<b>9/24/24</b> 5 p.m.	9/12/24	East Portland Tax Increment Financing	Prosper Portland	Briefing / Hearing	60 min
<b>10/8/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	9/26/24	Central City Tax Increment Financing	Prosper Portland	Briefing / Hearing	60 min
<b>10/22/24</b> 5 p.m.	10/10/24	East Portland Tax Increment Financing Central City TIF	Prosper Portland Prosper Portland	Work Session / Recommendation Work Session / Recommendation	30 min 30 min
<b>11/12/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	10/31/24				
<b>11/26/24</b> 5 p.m.	11/14/24				
<b>12/10/24</b> 12:30 p.m.	11/28/24				



## **Upcoming:**

- HPS
- EOA

